niopoker

Ltober

=IOV ERIS—

5000000

—— IN GUARANTEES

Super Stack Sunday: $100,000 GTD

Prize Pool: $154,800

Buy-in: $360 Entries: 516

Name of Winner Prize Money = Place Name of Winner Prize Money
ROBERT WILLIAM GILL $22.375 34th KARO DAVTYAN $870
NIKOLAY STANEV ZHURNALOV $21,975 35th MARK ROSS $870
MICHAEL ANTHONY STELLA $19,400 36th PHOVIENG KEOKHAM $870
CHENGCHENG FAN $10,590 37th MATTHEW GODBEY $770
CHONG LIAO $7.915 38th JAMIE GUERRERO $770
PINXUE DU $6,000 39th DEREK KWAN $770
JAGDISH VASWANI $4.615 40th JOHN HANNON $770
ROSA ELIZABETH SONG $3,605 Mst JASON MESA $770
JESUS ADORNO SANCHEZ $2.855 42nd CHRISTOPHER BREMMER $770
CASEY WILLIAM TURNER $2.300 43rd ATTAOLLAH ABEDINI $770
JEREMY XAVIER IVOULA $2.300 44th JERRY HATCHITT $770
SEYED HESSAMALDIN NABAVI $2.300 45th RAMEY MCCULLOUGH $770
PETER WEIXIANG ZHENG $1.880 46th DAVID PODELL $700
TREYLAND LEAUANAE $1.880 47th BRANDON VEGA $700
YOAV SCHVERD $1.880 48th AUDLEY HARRISON $700
MINAS KHANBEKYAN $1.560 49th GUANG LI $700
DEBORAH PREWITT $1.560 50th KERI KIRKPATRICK $700
ALON PINCHASSI $1.560 51st BENJAMIN HOLGUIN $700

MICHAEL DANLEY $1,315 52nd SHAWN MOTAMENI $700




Place
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

33rd

Name of Winner
THU NGUYEN

RANDY FREEMAN

LEE REYES

ARLEEN ADAMSKY
FARAMARZ PAYANDEH
SAM BASILIOUS
KHANH BUI

TIANYI MA

DANIEL ROBLES
VLADISLAV SIMONENKO
KAITLYN DARES
ANDREW SMITH

THUY NGUYEN

EVAN MUSCHETTO

Prize Money = Place

$1,315 53rd

$1,315 54th

$1,125 55th

$1,125 56th

$1,125 57th
$980 58th
$980 59th
$980 60th
$870 61st
$870 62nd
$870 63rd
$870 64th
$870 65th
$870

Name of Winner
NICHOLAS DIZES
DARRYL BELL

EDGAR GABRIELYAN
EDILIN PADRON PEREZ
TYLER CORMNEY
ERAN MALKIN
FARHAD YAZDIZADEH
ZDZISLAU KOUCHYK
JAMIE DALUPAN
NISSAM LEVY

MAXIM BJELOS

JONG OH

MICHAEL RASPA

Prize Money
$700
$700
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,

GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




