



Super Stack Sunday: \$100,000 GTD Sunday October 5, 2025

Prize Pool: \$154,800

Buy-in: \$360 Entries: 516

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
Ist	ROBERT WILLIAM GILL	\$22,375	34th	KARO DAVTYAN	\$870
2nd	NIKOLAY STANEV ZHURNALOV	\$21,975	35th	MARK ROSS	\$870
3rd	MICHAEL ANTHONY STELLA	\$19,400	36th	PHOVIENG KEOKHAM	\$870
4th	CHENGCHENG FAN	\$10,590	37th	MATTHEW GODBEY	\$770
5th	CHONG LIAO	\$7,915	38th	JAMIE GUERRERO	\$770
6th	PINXUE DU	\$6,000	39th	DEREK KWAN	\$770
7th	JAGDISH VASWANI	\$4,615	40th	JOHN HANNON	\$770
8th	ROSA ELIZABETH SONG	\$3,605	41st	JASON MESA	\$770
9th	JESUS ADORNO SANCHEZ	\$2,855	42nd	CHRISTOPHER BREMMER	\$770
10th	CASEY WILLIAM TURNER	\$2,300	43rd	ATTAOLLAH ABEDINI	\$770
11th	JEREMY XAVIER IVOULA	\$2,300	44th	JERRY HATCHITT	\$770
12th	SEYED HESSAMALDIN NABAVI	\$2,300	45th	RAMEY MCCULLOUGH	\$770
13th	PETER WEIXIANG ZHENG	\$1,880	46th	DAVID PODELL	\$700
14th	TREYLAND LEAUANAE	\$1,880	47th	BRANDON VEGA	\$700
15th	YOAV SCHVERD	\$1,880	48th	AUDLEY HARRISON	\$700
16th	MINAS KHANBEKYAN	\$1,560	49th	GUANG LI	\$700
17th	DEBORAH PREWITT	\$1,560	50th	KERI KIRKPATRICK	\$700
18th	ALON PINCHASSI	\$1,560	51st	BENJAMIN HOLGUIN	\$700
19th	MICHAEL DANLEY	\$1,315	52nd	SHAWN MOTAMENI	\$700

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
20th	THU NGUYEN	\$1,315	53rd	NICHOLAS DIZES	\$700
21st	RANDY FREEMAN	\$1,315	54th	DARRYL BELL	\$700
22nd	LEE REYES	\$1,125	55th	EDGAR GABRIELYAN	\$630
23rd	ARLEEN ADAMSKY	\$1,125	56th	EDILIN PADRON PEREZ	\$630
24th	FARAMARZ PAYANDEH	\$1,125	57th	TYLER CORMNEY	\$630
25th	SAM BASILIOUS	\$980	58th	ERAN MALKIN	\$630
26th	KHANH BUI	\$980	59th	FARHAD YAZDIZADEH	\$630
27th	TIANYI MA	\$980	60th	ZDZISLAU KOUCHYK	\$630
28th	DANIEL ROBLES	\$870	61st	JAMIE DALUPAN	\$630
29th	VLADISLAV SIMONENKO	\$870	62nd	NISSAM LEVY	\$630
30th	KAITLYN DARES	\$870	63rd	MAXIM BJELOS	\$630
31st	ANDREW SMITH	\$870	64th	JONG OH	\$630
32nd	THUY NGUYEN	\$870	65th	MICHAEL RASPA	\$630
33rd	EVAN MUSCHETTO	\$870			

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129, GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER